
915 Roll Groover
The new RIDGID 915 Roll Groover is a manual roll groover for in-place
field applications. The 915 requires only 31/2″ of clearance to travel
around a pipe and a minimum of
23/4″ of exposed pipe for grooving.
With the appropriate roll sets, the
915 can groove from 11/4″ to
12″ pipe, the widest range in
its class! The 915’s cast-in
handle allows for easy
transport or chaining
the groover down to
prevent theft. The 915
travels smoother and
easier around a pipe
than any other groover. It
is a must for service work
crews.

Printed in U.S.A.  © RTC 7/01 999-997-400.10All sales subject to Ridge Tool Company Terms and Conditions of Sale.

Description

915 Roll Groover with 2″ – 6″ Sch. 10 (2″ – 31/2″ Sch. 40) Roll Set
Drive and Groove Roll Set for 11/4″ – 11/2″ Sch. 10 or 40 Steel, Stainless Steel, PVC
Drive and Groove Roll Set for 4″ – 6″ Sch. 40 Steel, Stainless Steel, PVC
Drive and Groove Roll Set for 8″ – 12″ Sch. 10 Steel, Stainless Steel, PVC
Drive and Groove Roll Set for 2″ – 8″ Copper Tube Type K, L, M, and DWV
915 Tool Box
Metric Diameter Tape
English Diameter Tape

Weight
lbs.

23
2

4.2
4.2
2

21.5
0.3
0.3

Model
No.

915
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

Model
No.

88232
92437
92447
92442
92452
93497
76827
76822

Benefits:

1. Lightweight design – only 23
pounds

2. Easy roll set change out – up to 12″
wide capacity range in one unit for
service versatility

3. Cast-in carrying handle – easy to
transport or lock up to prevent theft

4. Included ratchet – 90 degree bend-in
handle makes grooving easier

5. Available customized tool box – holds
915 groover and all available roll sets

6. Easy to use depth setting gage – helps
make accurate grooves

Specifications:
Capacity: 11/4″ – 12″ Sch. 10 Steel and

Stainless Steel Pipe
11/4″ – 6″ Sch. 40 Steel and   

Stainless Steel Pipe
2″ – 8″ K, L, M, DWV 

Copper
11/4″ – 6″ Sch. 40 PVC
11/2″, 21/2″ – 3″ Sch. 80 PVC

Optional Groove Sets:
11/4″ – 11/2″ Sch. 10 or 40 Steel or Stainless Steel
4″ – 6″ Sch. 40 Steel or Stainless Steel
8″ – 12″ Sch. 10 Steel or Stainless Steel
2″ – 8″ Copper Tube Type K, L, M, and DWV

Actuation: Feed screw with 1/2″ ratchet wrench (Included)

Weight: 23 lbs. (Including Ratchet)

Standard Equipment:
915 Roll Groover with 2″ – 6″ Sch. 10 

(2″ – 31/2″ Sch. 40) Roll Set
Ratchet Wrench

Weight
kg

10,4
0,9
1,9
1,9
0,9
9,7
0,1
0,1

Against Material Defects 
& Workmanship

FULL LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


