

915 Roll Groover

The new RIDGID 915 Roll Groover is a manual roll groover for in-place field applications. The 915 requires only $3^{1/2}$ " of clearance to travel

around a pipe and a minimum of 23/4" of exposed pipe for grooving. With the appropriate roll sets, the 915 can groove from 11/4" to 12" pipe, the widest range in its class! The 915's cast-in handle allows for easy transport or chaining the groover down to prevent theft. The 915 travels smoother and easier around a pipe than any other groover. It

is a must for service work





Specifications:

Capacity: 11/4" - 12" Sch. 10 Steel and Stainless Steel Pipe $1^{1}/_{4}'' - 6''$ Sch. 40 Steel and Stainless Steel Pipe 2" - 8" K, L, M, DWV Copper 11/4" - 6" Sch. 40 PVC

 $1^{1/2}$ ", $2^{1/2}$ " – 3" Sch. 80 PVC

Benefits:

crews.

- 1. Lightweight design only 23 pounds
- 2. Easy roll set change out up to 12" wide capacity range in one unit for service versatility
- 3. Cast-in carrying handle easy to transport or lock up to prevent theft
- 4. **Included ratchet** 90 degree bend-in handle makes grooving easier
- 5. Available customized tool box holds 915 groover and all available roll sets
- 6. Easy to use depth setting gage helps make accurate grooves

Optional Groove Sets:

 $1^{1}/_{4}'' - 1^{1}/_{2}''$ Sch. 10 or 40 Steel or Stainless Steel

4" - 6" Sch. 40 Steel or Stainless Steel 8" - 12" Sch. 10 Steel or Stainless Steel 2" - 8" Copper Tube Type K, L, M, and DWV

Actuation: Feed screw with 1/2" ratchet wrench (Included)

Weight: 23 lbs. (Including Ratchet)

Standard Equipment:

915 Roll Groover with 2" - 6" Sch. 10 $(2'' - 3^{1/2}'' \text{ Sch. 40})$ Roll Set Ratchet Wrench

Model No.	Model No.	Description	Weight lbs.	Weight kg	ı
88232	915	915 Roll Groover with 2" – 6" Sch. 10 (2" – 31/2" Sch. 40) Roll Set	23	10,4	1
92437	_	Drive and Groove Roll Set for 11/4" – 11/2" Sch. 10 or 40 Steel, Stainless Steel, PVC	2	0,9	
92447	_	Drive and Groove Roll Set for 4" – 6" Sch. 40 Steel, Stainless Steel, PVC	4.2	1,9	
92442	_	Drive and Groove Roll Set for 8" – 12" Sch. 10 Steel, Stainless Steel, PVC	4.2	1,9	
92452	_	Drive and Groove Roll Set for 2" – 8" Copper Tube Type K, L, M, and DWV	2	0,9	
93497	_	915 Tool Box	21.5	9,7	
76827	_	Metric Diameter Tape	0.3	0,1	
76822	_	English Diameter Tape	0.3	0,1	